their votes who had not east votes through remote e-voting.

Unblocking of votes

On completion of e-voting during the AGM, I unblocked the results of the remote e.-voting and c-voting
by members at the AGM, on the NSDL e-voting platform and downloaded the results.

Voting results

I note that (i) 241 (two hundred and forty one) members had cast their votes through remote c-voting; and
(ii) 31 (thirty-one) members had cast their votes through e-voting during the AGM.

ThereaHer, considering the voles (jHst through remote e-voting and e-voting during the ADM, the
consolidated result of the voting is as under: